
LOT 4 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.
ORB 785-1761. CWD 1087-1242,
WD 1087-1243

SMITH PHILLIP E JR/SMITH HAZEL M
198 SW SONOMA WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04066-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

118,656
9,900
50,100

178,656
83,820
94,836

HX HB 51,411
43,425

178,656
0

178,656

1087/1243 6/16/2006 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B ANNETTE NOWELLL(LIN

PHILLIP JR & HAZEL 

1087/1242 7/28/2000 WD Q I 04 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAIRFAX NURSING CENTE

B ANNETTE NOWELL LI
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BLDG:1:1: COMMODORE MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 QUAIL RIDGE S/D

PRMT:1:1: 14X70

XFOB:1:1: COMMODORE MH

18841 M H 125 10/16/2001

7370 M H 60 07/13/1993

2007HX Base Yr

198 SW SONOMA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,945 118.0000 110.92 215,739 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1773

BAS 1,773 100 1,773 108,164

FSP 249 40 100 6,101

UOP 288 25 72 4,392

2,310 1,945 118,656

BAS= W32 UOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W34 S27 E34 FSP=  S12 E20 N12
W10 N1 W9 S1 W1$ E1 N1 E9 S1 E22 N27$.

BAS

32

34

27

34
9 22

27

UOP 12

24

12

24

FSP12

20

12

10

9

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,900

9,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


